Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl.  No.
Master
1 12
2 3
A Grade
1 1
2 11
3 14
4 6
5 13
B Grade
1 15
2 4
C Grade
1 18
2 5
3 19
4 8
5 20
D Grade
1 17
2 22
3 21
4 10
5 2
6 9

Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.

PA Services & WA 1500 State Titles
25th 26th August

Name

Knowlton, Peter

Longbottom, Jamie

Facey, Roy
Flett, Glenn
Mathiou, Bruce
Kent, Tony

Johnson, Peter

Theron, Ivan

Olufson, Graham

Warren, Tim
Olufson, Julie
Warren, Lachlan
Mackay, Murray

Bramley, Peter

Lis, Dominic
Trabant, Nick
Harriss, Chris
Simmons, Paul
Homer, Reg
Boadle, Stephen

Rep

CTSC
CTSC

BWN
CTSC
Murr
MetroPSQ
CTSC

CTSC
CTSC

Bwn
CTSC
Bwn
CTSC
CTSC

CTSC
DSPC
CTSC
CTSC
CTSC
MetroPSQ

Total

882
879

874
860
857
846
813

852
794

826
810
784
776
756

778
753
716
703
632
546

50

228
230

231
223
224
216
203

217
187

221
212
220
181
185

199
188
204
154
170
138

25

240
239

234
235
235
228
222

233
227

214
221
229
228
225

216
220
213
202
193
111

25

117
114

113
109
112
108
101

111
98

100
95
108
97
91

91
90
87
96
46
82

10

178
176

177
178
173
177
171

175
165

172
170
170
160
152

159
146
118
143
138
117

119
120

119
115
113
117
116

116
117

119
112

57
110
103

113
109
94
108
85
98
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.

PA Services & WA 1500 State Titles
25th 26th August

Service Pistol

Pl  No.
Master
1 3
2 12
3 14
A Grade
1 1
2 11
3 6
4 13
B Grade
1 19
C Grade
1 4
D Grade
*] 18
2 2
3 9

Name

Longbottom, Jamie
Knowlton, Peter

Mathiou, Bruce

Facey, Roy
Flett, Glenn
Kent, Tony

Johnson, Peter

Warren, Lachlan

Olufson, Graham

Warren, Tim
Homer, Reg
Boadle, Stephen

Rep

CTSC
CTSC
Murr

BWN
CTSC
MetroPSQ
CTSC

Bwn

CTSC

Bwn
CTSC
MetroPSQ

Total

873
872
840

859
851
816
747

792

754

791
487
435

50

238
227
216

225
231
203
200

226

164

222
154
82

25

234
239
235

232
233
228
224

216

221

213
154
65

25

110
114
100

115
110
104

65

103

102

107
35
57

10

172
173
173

168
171
166
145

139

151

141
89
119

119
119
116

119
106
115
113

108

116

108
55
112
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Final Results
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc. 27/8/2018 11:47 AM
PA Services & WA 1500 State Titles Sanction No: 18.34
25th 26th August Final Results

Service Pistol 25 Yard

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total 25 25 10 7 SO
Master
1 12 Knowlton, Peter CTSC 628 247 140 149 92
2 1 Facey, Roy BWN 627 247 140 143 97
3 3 Longbottom, Jamie CTSC 621 243 138 145 95
A Grade
1 11 Flett, Glenn CTSC 610 239 132 144 95
2 14 Mathiou, Bruce Murr 608 242 131 141 94
3 8 Mackay, Murray CTSC 580 230 123 139 88
4 13 Johnson, Peter CTSC 564 235 108 126 95
5 6 Kent, Tony MetroPSQ 564 229 119 121 95
B Grade
1 15 Theron, Ivan CTSC 588 237 124 136 91
2 19 Warren, Lachlan Bwn 561 235 120 129 77
3 4 Olufson, Graham CTSC 560 228 123 127 82
4 18 Warren, Tim Bwn 550 213 114 129 94
5 5 Olufson, Julie CTSC 511 204 119 113 75
C Grade
1 17 Lis, Dominic CTSC 546 216 121 131 78
D Grade
*1 22 Trabant, Nick DSPC 550 209 125 125 91
2 2 Homer, Reg CTSC 433 188 101 89 55
3 9 Boadle, Stephen MetroPSQ 358 151 42 85 80
DNS 16 Maunder, Lloyd CTSC
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WA1500 Revolver

Pl. No. WA.No
High Master
1 3 (3134)
2 12 (3550)
Master
1 11 (3140)
2 7 (3567)
3 I (3925
4 14 (3553)
5 6 (3495
Expert
1 13 (3631)
2 8 (3632)
3 18  (5395)
4 5 (5591)
Sharpshooter
1 19  (6078)
2 4  (3633)
320 (5331
Marksman
*1 10 (NM)
2 17 (NM)
3 2 (4395)
4 9 (4682)

Name

Longbottom, Jamie

Knowlton, Peter

Flett, Glenn
Patching, Ross
Facey, Roy
Mathiou, Bruce

Kent, Tony

Johnson, Peter
Mackay, Murray
Warren, Tim

Olufson, Julie

Warren, Lachlan
Olufson, Graham

Bramley, Peter

Simmons, Paul
Lis, Dominic
Homer, Reg
Boadle, Stephen

Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.
PA Services & WA 1500 State Titles
25th 26th August

Rep

CTSC
CTSC

CTSC
MetroPSQ
BWN
Murr
MetroPSQ

CTSC
CTSC
Bwn

CTSC

Bwn
CTSC
CTSC

CTSC
CTSC
CTSC
MetroPSQ

Total

1480
1470

1455
1453
1452
1446
1426

1411
1388
1377
1370

1367
1321
1279

1313
1268
1151

907

Xs

87
78

53
69
74
50
62

40
30
28
28

37
37
26

28
24
14

239-17
240-16

239-14
234-17
239-18
237-14
236-15

232-10
232-10
232-7
230-7

234-12
239-13
190-7

224-5
227-8
206-5
200-4

178-12
179-9

177-10
179-12
178-9
179-7
171-2

171-4
173-5
163-1
164-1

166-4
169-6
171-4

165-4
169-4
154-3
129-0

237-12
231-8

225-2
223-6
227-5
219-1
209-0

219-3
219-2
217-1
219-2

193-1
173-1
208-2

166-1
149-0
131-1

95-1

27/8/2018 11:47 AM
Sanction No: 18.34

238-14
237-16

229-3
237-9
228-7
234-10
237-15

230-5
227-1
214-3
218-6

218-2
219-3
205-1

219-3
197-1
208-0
131-0

Final Results

588-32
583-29

585-24
580-25
580-35
577-18
573-30

559-18
537-12
551-16
539-12

556-18
521-14
505-12

539-15
526-11
452-5
352-3
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WA1500 Pistol

Pl. No. WA.No
High Master

1 12 (3550)

2 3 (3134)
Master

1 I (3925)

2 14 (3553)

3 11 (3140)
Expert

1 13 (3631)

2 8 (3632)
Sharpshooter

1 19  (6078)

2 18  (5395)
Marksman

1 5 (5591)

2 4 (3633)

3 9 (4682)

Name

Knowlton, Peter

Longbottom, Jamie

Facey, Roy
Mathiou, Bruce

Flett, Glenn

Johnson, Peter

Mackay, Murray

Warren, Lachlan

Warren, Tim

Olufson, Julie
Olufson, Graham

Boadle, Stephen

Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.
PA Services & WA 1500 State Titles
25th 26th August

Rep

CTSC
CTSC

BWN
Murr
CTSC

CTSC
CTSC

Bwn

Bwn

CTSC
CTSC
MetroPSQ

Total

1473
1464

1442
1432
1424

1372
1150

1370
1279

1203
1076
866

Xs

77
75

57
57
46

46
23

32
32

24
18
13

240-22
239-22

237-19
239-16
216-7

237-14
188-3

232-11
228-9

169-5
179-6
226-5

178-7
179-6

176-9
175-7
179-11

169-4
167-4

173-3
172-6

157-4
150-0
137-0

230-4
225-5

228-5
215-3
225-6

196-3
186-0

214-3
171-0

198-1
117-1
25-0

27/8/2018 11:47 AM
Sanction No: 18.34

236-14
239-13

224-3
234-6
226-4

217-6
136-2

215-3
216-2

188-2
209-4
154-0

Final Results

589-30
582-29

577-21
569-25
578-18

553-19
473-14

536-12
492-15

491-12
421-7
324-8
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